
 

 
REGION DATES TIME VENUE 

1 Dunedin Tuesday 9th April 12 - 4pm 
More FM Arena, Edgar Centre, Corner of 

Portsmouth Drive & Teviot Street, Dunedin 

2 Invercargill Wednesday 10th April 12 - 4pm 
ILT Stadium Southland, Court 6 & 7, Surrey 

Park Sports Centre, Isabella Street, 
Invercargill 

3 Queenstown Thursday 11th April 12 - 4pm 
Queenstown Memorial Centre, 1 Memorial 

St, Queenstown 

4 Timaru Monday 29th April 12 - 4pm 
Southern Trusts Events Centre, 70 Morgans 

Road, Glenwood, Timaru 

5 Christchurch Tuesday 30th April 12 - 4pm 
Horncastle Arena, 55 Jack Hinton Dr, 

Addington, Christchurch 

6 Greymouth Wednesday 8th May 12 - 4pm 
Omoto Racecourse, Omoto Road, State 

Highway 7, Kaiata, Greymouth 

7 Nelson Thursday 9th May 12 - 4pm 
Annesbrooke Church, 40 Saxton Rd West, 

Stoke 

8 Whangarei Monday 20th May 12 - 4pm 
Toll Stadium, Refining NZ Lounge,  

51 Okara Drive, Whangarei 

9 Auckland Tuesday 21st May 12 - 4pm 
Alexandra Park Function Centre, Tasman and 
Lyell Rooms, Corner of Greenlane West Road 

and Manukau Road, Greenlane, Auckland 

10 Hawkes Bay Tuesday 28th May 1 - 5pm 
Exhibition Hall, Showgrounds Hawke’s Bay, 

Kenilworth Rd, Hastings 

11 Wellington Wednesday 29th May 1 - 5pm 
Deloitte Gallery, Westpac Stadium, Waterloo 

Quay, Pipitea, Wellington 

12 Rotorua Monday 17th June 1 - 5pm 
Energy Events Centre, Queens Drive, 

Government Gardens, Rotorua 

13 Tauranga Tuesday 18th June 
12.30 - 
4.30pm 

Bay Park, 81 Truman Lane, Mt Maunganui 

14 Hamilton Wednesday 19th June 1 - 5pm 
Claudelands Event Centre, Corner of 

Brooklyn Road & Heaphy Terrace, 
Claudelands, Hamilton 

15 
New 

Plymouth 
Tuesday 25th June 12 - 4pm 

TSB Stadium, New Plymouth Racecourse, 
Rogan Street, New Plymouth 

16 
Palmerston 

North 
Wednesday 26th June 1 - 5pm 

Barber Hall, Arena Manawatu, Waldegrave 
Street, Palmerston North 

 


